(1) FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (211,520,370) 81,593,983 (211,520,370) 81,593,983
(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 207,013,726 (79,855,545) 207,013,726 (79,855,545)
(1) GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER F 488,743 (188,533) 453,969 (175,118)
(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 1,126,555 (434,569) 1,050,186 (405,109)
(1) INTEREST ON TAX DEFICIENCY F (149,286) 57,587 (139,166) 53,683
(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F 47,626 (18,372) 44,397 (17,126)
(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 39,664 (15,300) 36,975 (14,263)
(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F 10,091,561 9,146,890
(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 1,607,448 (620,073) 1,498,479 (578,038)
(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F (9,549,046) (9,549,046)

Total (60,204,585) 23,766,434 (61,337,872) 23,258,929

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI
(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI
(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
December 2014

Schedule 4
Page 1 of 4

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 4,977,003,307 4,534,505,927 (864,255,431) 754,027,408 4,424,277,904 47.54% 9.50% 4.52% 10.50% 4.99% 11.50% 5.47%
Long Term Debt 4,808,727,173 4,381,190,954 (835,034,320) 3,546,156,634 38.11% 5.14% 1.96% 5.14% 1.96% 5.14% 1.96%
Short Term Debt * (85,057,915) (77,495,553) 14,770,287 229,703,883 166,978,617 1.79% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02%
Customer Deposits

Active 212,816,732 212,816,732 (40,561,865) 172,254,868 1.85% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04%
Inactive 1,583,181 1,583,181 (301,747) 1,281,434 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  1,087,391 990,713 (188,825) 801,887 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,834,581,380 1,671,471,693 (318,574,617) (200,115,774) 1,152,781,302 12.39%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (215,661,182) (196,487,092) 37,449,513 (159,037,580) -1.71%

Total 11,535,080,068 10,528,576,555 (2,006,697,006) 783,615,517 9,305,495,066 100.00%  6.54%  7.02%  7.49%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Cap Low-Point Mid-Point High-PointSystem Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
December 2014

Schedule 4
Page 2 of 4

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 5,222,186,481 4,623,579,568 (812,717,155) 729,976,602 4,540,839,016 47.51% 9.50% 4.51% 10.50% 4.99% 11.50% 5.46%
Long Term Debt 4,640,661,936 4,108,713,810 (722,215,796) 3,386,498,014 35.44% 5.33% 1.89% 5.33% 1.89% 5.33% 1.89%
Short Term Debt * 83,881,000 74,265,919 (13,054,212) 164,565,046 225,776,753 2.36% 1.22% 0.03% 1.22% 0.03% 1.22% 0.03%
Customer Deposits

Active 216,296,806 216,296,806 (38,019,920) 178,276,886 1.87% 2.23% 0.04% 2.23% 0.04% 2.23% 0.04%
Inactive 1,651,583 1,651,583 (290,310) 1,361,273 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  425,513 376,737 (66,222) 310,515 0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,119,038,625 1,876,138,228 (329,781,223) (167,311,918) 1,379,045,088 14.43%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (212,931,026) (188,523,245) 33,137,977 (155,385,267) -1.63%

Total 12,071,210,918 10,712,499,406 (1,883,006,858) 727,229,731 9,556,722,278 100.00%  6.47%  6.95%  7.42%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Cap Low-Point Mid-Point High-PointSystem Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
December 2014

Schedule 4
Page 3 of 4

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 4,977,003,307 4,534,505,927 (864,255,431) 754,027,408 4,424,277,904 47.54% 9.50% 4.52% 10.50% 4.99% 11.50% 5.47%
Long Term Debt 4,808,727,173 4,381,190,954 (835,034,320) 3,546,156,634 38.11% 5.14% 1.96% 5.14% 1.96% 5.14% 1.96%
Short Term Debt * (85,057,915) (77,495,553) 14,770,287 229,703,883 166,978,617 1.79% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02%
Customer Deposits

Active 212,816,732 212,816,732 (40,561,865) 172,254,868 1.85% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04%
Inactive 1,583,181 1,583,181 (301,747) 1,281,434 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  1,087,391 990,713 (188,825) 801,887 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,834,581,380 1,671,471,693 (318,574,617) (200,115,774) 1,152,781,302 12.39%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (215,661,182) (196,487,092) 37,449,513 (159,037,580) -1.71%

Total 11,535,080,068 10,528,576,555 (2,006,697,006) 783,615,517 9,305,495,066 100.00%  6.54%  7.02%  7.49%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
December 2014

Schedule 4
Page 4 of 4

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 5,222,186,481 4,623,579,568 (812,717,155) 729,976,602 4,540,839,016 47.51% 9.50% 4.51% 10.50% 4.99% 11.50% 5.46%
Long Term Debt 4,640,661,936 4,108,713,810 (722,215,796) 3,386,498,014 35.44% 5.33% 1.89% 5.33% 1.89% 5.33% 1.89%
Short Term Debt * 83,881,000 74,265,919 (13,054,212) 164,565,046 225,776,753 2.36% 1.22% 0.03% 1.22% 0.03% 1.22% 0.03%
Customer Deposits

Active 216,296,806 216,296,806 (38,019,920) 178,276,886 1.87% 2.23% 0.04% 2.23% 0.04% 2.23% 0.04%
Inactive 1,651,583 1,651,583 (290,310) 1,361,273 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  425,513 376,737 (66,222) 310,515 0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,119,038,625 1,876,138,228 (329,781,223) (167,311,918) 1,379,045,088 14.43%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (212,931,026) (188,523,245) 33,137,977 (155,385,267) -1.63%

Total 12,071,210,918 10,712,499,406 (1,883,006,858) 727,229,731 9,556,722,278 100.00%  6.47%  6.95%  7.42%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
DECEMBER 2014

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 751,882,555$   NET INCOME 547,533,936$
AFUDC - DEBT 937,043$   COMMON DIVIDENDS (125,000,000)$
INCOME TAXES 348,749,860$   AFUDC (EQUITY) (353,825)$

TOTAL 1,101,569,459$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 550,068,281$
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 401,535,430$